
Name Primary Number Secondary Number Email
Baker, Curtis 812-575-9336 edgar1937@hotmail.com
Bullock, Kevin 812-459-9783

Campbell, Chris 812-453-4302 812-402-6555 heyblue11@gmail.com
Craig, Mark 812-305-0393
Davis, Bob 812-457-6986

Dickens, Gary 812-455-8761
Dippel, Joe 812-204-6700 812-423-7346

Douglas, Madeline 812-677-4905 madgdoug@gmail.com
Ellington, Joe 812-449-1174 jumpire01@ymail.com

Ellington, Wayne 812-457-5172 812-422-9688 wumpire55@gmail.com
Herdes, Blake 812-228-0509 812-459-3027 blake.herdes55@gmail.com

Kihn, Nolan 812-319-6011 812-777-9627 kihndarrin@aol.com
Maikranz, Craig 812-499-8792 camkranz@gmail.com

Omohundro, Austin 812-459-4829 812-473-4640 yogi8.94@hotmail.com
Omohundro, Jeff 812-459-5301 812-473-4640 jeff.omohundro@outlook.com

Okes, Colton 812-552-2925 colton.okes@evsck12.com
Okes, Grant 812-746-6472
Quick, Evan 812-598-7033 ejquick03@gmail.com
Sander, Mike 812-484-9087 812-963-6661

Tichenor, Todd 812-459-9699 abhunter44@yahoo.com
Vanover, Austin 812-457-8637 812-598-3872 avanover04@gmail.com
Warren, Jason 270-556-1031 jc.warren1783@gmail.com

Wentzel, Nicholas 812-455-5703 nicholas.wentzel89@yahoo.com
Wilson, Brad 270-314-1703 bvw41145@yahoo.com
Wilson, Ryan 812-746-1912

Eggers, Randall 812-455-2679 812-479-1739 eggersrandall47@gmail.com

Bailey, Julien 812-746-8752
Caudill, Graham 812-202-2940 812-306-5630 gcaudill@shelterinsurance.com

Humphrey, Aaron 812-746-1275 812-499-4700 evvaaron@gmail.com
Plisky, Wyatt 812-453-2700 812-665-9313 plisky6@gmail.com

Walden, Noah 463-210-9020 nrwalden2024@gmail.com
Wheeler, Ayden 812-746-7737 812-779-7470 ayden.wheeler2006@gmail.com
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Allega, Jeff 812-604-9082 aretiredal@aol.com
Angel, Isaac isaacisabeast42@gmail.com
Antes, Ryan 812-449-6275

Arrington, Ben 812-430-7863 ben.arrington6@gmail.com
Arrington, Nate 812-598-3120 nathanielarrington@evsck12.com
Arrington, Nate 812-598-3120 nathanielarrington@evsck12.com

Berkemeier, David 765-620-4614 dm_berk@comcast.net
Besing, Allen 812-602-8696 812-867-6555 allen.besingicloud.com

Birkhead, Landyn 812-549-5085 812-473-4917 landyn.birkhead13@gmail.com
Bockstege, Ashton 812-774-5825 ashton5bockstege@gmail.com

Bockstege, Brayden 812-550-6434 bockstege44@icloud.com
Bockstege, Erich 812-319-9798 bocks43@yahoo.com

Brakie, Kevin 812-455-2233
Brewer, Drew 812-618-5815 drewby45177@gmail.com

Cooper, Kaiden 812-228-7786 812-499-3185 cooper915@hotmail.com
Cree, Jacob 812-604-9378 812-618-7678 jacob.cree@evsck12.com
Cree, Phillip 812-604-9378 387-3725 1123plc@gmail.com

Davis, Cooper 812-457-6986 cardbobd@yahoo.com
Delacoma, Gino 812-760-0434 gdelacoma@yahoo.com
Denning, Kurt 812-604-7432 812-455-7346
Douglas, Clay 812-682-7218 claydoug18@gmail.com
Eder, Griffin 812-618-8360 eder_griffin@yahoo.com

Eder, Mitchell 812-618-6134 eder_mitchell@yahoo.com
Feistel, Stephen 812-746-2245 feistelbaseball@gmail.com
Furman, Mark 812-455-2471 mafurman437@gmail.com
Garris, Aaron 812-550-3076 aarongarris3@gmail.com

Gillette, Keegan 270-227-4102 gillette2013@gmail.com
Gillette, Travis 812-430-9529 travis.gillette@outlook.com

Gilmore, Richard 812-664-1314 gilmore43616@yahoo.com
Greenwell, Robert 812-457-5669 greenwell_robertt@yahoo.com

Hooten, Alex 812-774-0870 alexhooten2@gmail.com
Huber, Byrd 618/383/1592 huskiesjh22@gmail.com

Hughes, Jackson 812-205-7075 huskiesjh22@gmail.com
Kiesel, Will 812-682-1098 812-430-4593 will.kiesel2003@gmail.com
Major, Troy 812-550-5248 tsmajor94@outlook.com

Mangold, Chris 812-453-8529 cmangold@outlook.com
Mayer, Isaac 812-963-3323

Mullinax, Curtis 812-430-8096 812-204-2960 curtjm02@gmail.com

Olivey, Reed 812-483-4347 812-963-3966
Phillips, Issac 812-484-2441 isaac.phillips@evsck12.com
Quarus, Keion 812-319-3576 keionquarles@yahoo.com
Quick, Connor 812-548-8141 ctquick01@gmail.com

Schlachter, Melissa 812-746-7455 mschlachter15@gmail.com
Shellhaas, Chris 812-454-6251 cjshellhaas@gmail.com

Shellhaas, Landon 812-453-3226 shelldog09@gmail.com
Staley, Caden 812-480-0388 caden.staley@gmail.com
Staley,Nathan 812-480-0388

Stewart, Braiden 812-760-5741
Stewart, Robert 812-760-5741 812-760-4421 flag_race@yahoo.com

Stolz, Ethan 812-430-7472 ejoe12@icloud.com
Stumpf, Jonathan 812-484-5210 jonathan.stumpf@evsck12.com

Thornberry, Clinton 812-613-0199 clintonthornberry@gmail.com
Turner, Jake 812-568-6959 jaturner1722@gmail.com
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Turner, Kaiden 812-598-7819 kaiden.turner2004@gmail.com
Vieke, Andrew 812-893-3501 812-204-1751 thenewdrewreview@gmail.com
Wargel, Mason 812-568-6144 812-589-2116 mason.wargel@gmail.com

Will, Jake 812-781-8454 812-568-8434 willjaw03@gmail.com
Young, Rap 812-456-8749 812-746-1912 rapyoung19@gmail.com

Fetscher, Brock 812-682-1362 812-217-3729 fetscherbrock@gmail.com
Walter, Jayden 812-499-6598 theofficialjaydenw@gmail.com
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